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P rin te d : 4 /2 6 /2 0 2 5  1 1 :5 3 :2 0  A M

Me n /  8 /  8_Y outh_A
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m
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Place: 22 1 2 1 1 1* 1 

Asher M adar8135
Roya lty  - IL

2.3 / 9.450 2.8 / 8.950 1.8 / 8.9502.6 / 8.9002.9 / 9.3003.1 / 7.500D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

69.45011.950 10.95011.700 12.05012.50010.300F ina l:

Place: 7 3 4* 8 2T 5T 2 

C rew z Hoge8142
Sa lto - W I

2.2 / 9.150 2.6 / 9.000 1.9 / 8.6002.3 / 9.0002.6 / 8.8503.3 / 8.750D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

69.15011.800 10.60011.500 11.55011.55012.150F ina l:

Place: 4 7 10 3 9 1* 3 

Cam den S haughnessy8129
RGA  - NY

2.2 / 9.350 2.8 / 8.350 1.8 / 8.9501.9 / 9.1003.7 / 7.5003.3 / 8.950D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

68.80011.150 10.95011.200 11.85011.20012.450F ina l:

Place: 5 4 1 12T 10 8 4 

Evan T yur in8049
EVO  Gymnastics - FL

1.3 / 9.650 2.7 / 8.400 1.8 / 8.5502.2 / 9.4502.9 / 8.5503.3 / 8.900D/E:4 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

68.60011.100 10.35011.950 11.35011.45012.400F ina l:

Place: 1 16 6* 4T 2T 5T 5 

Cayle r  C row8115
Precision South - GA

2.4 / 9.150 2.5 / 9.100 2.3 / 8.3002.3 / 8.9503.0 / 7.0003.5 / 9.150D/E:5 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

68.45011.800 10.60011.450 11.75010.00012.850F ina l:

Place: 11 6 4* 2 8 11 6 

Hayes Ba rne tt8139
Sa lem - NC

2.3 / 9.350 2.5 / 8.700 1.8 / 8.3002.3 / 9.0002.5 / 8.6503.2 / 8.500D/E:6 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

67.80011.300 10.10011.500 11.95011.25011.700F ina l:

Place: 8T 5 3 12T 11T 9 7 

M ichae l Gom ich8110
Pa lmetto G.A .  - SC

2.2 / 8.950 2.5 / 8.450 2.3 / 7.9502.3 / 9.1003.2 / 8.1503.0 / 8.700D/E:7 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

67.30010.950 10.25011.600 11.35011.35011.800F ina l:

Place: 18T 9 6* 21 7 3 8 

M ax M cDerm ott8133
RGA  - NY

2.2 / 8.050 2.4 / 9.000 1.8 / 8.9002.3 / 8.9502.8 / 8.3003.0 / 8.350D/E:8 
0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

66.65011.600 10.90011.450 10.25011.10011.350F ina l:

Place: 12T 2 15 22 4T 10 9 

Lorenzo M oraes8062
Grav ity  Forge - PA

2.2 / 8.100 2.8 / 8.850 1.9 / 8.3002.8 / 7.9502.8 / 9.0503.5 / 8.150D/E:9 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

66.40011.750 10.20010.750 10.00012.05011.650F ina l:

Place: 10 10 19 17 4T 4 10 

M ax Je rusevic ius8073
Gymkhana - IL

1.2 / 9.500 2.5 / 9.050 1.8 / 8.8502.5 / 7.4003.2 / 7.6503.2 / 8.550D/E:10 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

66.10011.750 10.7509.900 11.10010.85011.750F ina l:

Place: 12T 13T 18 4T 4T 14* 11 

Isa  W oods8106
Oak Park - IL

2.2 / 9.250 2.6 / 8.950 1.9 / 7.2002.0 / 8.2501.9 / 8.4003.2 / 8.450D/E:11 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.80011.750 9.10010.250 11.75010.30011.650F ina l:
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Place: 6 20T 12 7 21 7 12T

M ichae l T ornow8140
Sa lem - NC

2.2 / 9.250 2.3 / 7.550 2.0 / 8.4001.8 / 9.1001.4 / 9.0003.0 / 9.050D/E:12T
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ -2.0 _._ _._-0.1ND:

63.8509.850 10.40011.100 11.6508.60012.250F ina l:

Place: 16 11 8 14 22 14* 12T

Hur ley Pa len8097
NTS Gymnastics - FL

2.2 / 8.900 2.8 / 7.000 1.9 / 7.2002.6 / 8.7002.6 / 8.2003.3 / 8.150D/E:12T
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.8509.800 9.10011.400 11.30010.80011.450F ina l:

Place: 14 13T 20T 9* 11T 12 14 

Ozz ie  Low e8104
Nova Gymnastics - FL

2.2 / 9.100 3.0 / 7.950 1.8 / 7.6002.4 / 7.4502.6 / 7.7003.4 / 8.200D/E:14 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.60010.950 9.4009.850 11.50010.30011.600F ina l:

Place: 2 17 11 15T 15T 21 15 

Keagan Fox8020
BKGC  - NY

1.3 / 9.500 2.2 / 8.300 1.7 / 6.5002.3 / 8.7502.2 / 7.5003.2 / 9.200D/E:15 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.45010.500 8.20011.150 11.2009.70012.700F ina l:

Place: 18T 15 17 6 15T 19 16 

Landon Boe8085
Integrity  A thl.  - OH

2.2 / 9.200 2.6 / 7.900 1.4 / 7.1502.5 / 7.9002.7 / 7.5503.4 / 7.950D/E:16 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.75010.500 8.55010.400 11.70010.25011.350F ina l:

Place: 3 20T 9 9* 20 17 17 

Pearson S choenholz8136
Roya lty  - IL

2.2 / 9.100 2.2 / 7.700 1.1 / 7.8001.7 / 9.2502.9 / 5.7003.4 / 8.950D/E:17 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.7009.900 8.90011.250 11.5008.60012.550F ina l:

Place: 20 12 13 19 17 20 18 

Jackson T anner8057
GTC  - GA

1.2 / 9.200 2.2 / 8.250 1.2 / 7.3001.7 / 9.0502.6 / 7.9502.4 / 8.650D/E:18 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

62.20010.450 8.50010.950 10.60010.55011.150F ina l:

Place: 8T 19 22 15T 14 14T 19 

Elija  Resta r8016
Axce lerate  - NC

1.2 / 9.600 2.4 / 8.150 1.7 / 7.4002.3 / 7.3502.5 / 6.3503.1 / 8.600D/E:19 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

61.15010.550 9.1009.650 11.2008.85011.800F ina l:

Place: 17 22 16 9T 18 13 20 

Noah Carte r8047
Columbia  - MD

2.4 / 8.900 2.5 / 7.700 1.1 / 8.9501.9 / 8.5501.7 / 6.3003.7 / 7.700D/E:20 
0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

-1.0_._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

60.80010.200 9.25010.450 11.5008.00011.400F ina l:

Place: 21 18 14 18 19 18 21 

Elia s  Presto8087
InterA ctiv e - IN

1.3 / 9.300 1.7 / 8.400 1.1 / 7.6001.7 / 8.9001.9 / 7.3002.5 / 8.000D/E:21 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

60.20010.100 8.70010.800 10.9009.20010.500F ina l:

Place: 15 8 20T 20 13 22 22 

W yatt M itche ll8079
Harpeth - TN

1.2 / 9.100 2.3 / 8.400 1.8 / 4.5502.8 / 7.0502.8 / 8.3503.1 / 8.450D/E:22 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

60.10010.700 6.3509.850 10.50011.15011.550F ina l:
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Place: 3 3 4* 3 1T 2 1 

Chr is tian Chisa lita8122
Premier W est - IL

2.4 / 9.150 2.6 / 9.200 2.7 / 8.5002.5 / 8.8503.2 / 8.8003.2 / 8.600D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.30.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

70.50012.100 11.20011.450 11.75012.10011.900F ina l:

Place: 7 2 1 7 7T 6 2 

JonPaul Jonkheer8124
Premier W est - IL

1.3 / 9.600 2.6 / 8.750 2.5 / 8.1002.6 / 9.2003.3 / 8.8003.1 / 8.550D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

69.30011.450 10.60012.100 11.30012.20011.650F ina l:

Place: 1 4 13T 5* 15 1 3 

Zachary Lopez8158
Stumpfs - NY

2.2 / 9.000 2.6 / 7.850 2.7 / 8.7002.3 / 8.5502.8 / 9.0003.2 / 9.150D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

68.75010.450 11.50010.850 11.40012.00012.550F ina l:

Place: 6 15 6 1 7T 3 4 

Levi Be ll8173
W orld C lass - FL

2.5 / 9.200 2.5 / 8.850 2.5 / 8.5501.7 / 9.3501.7 / 8.3503.3 / 8.400D/E:4 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

67.60011.450 11.05011.350 12.00010.05011.700F ina l:

Place: 10T 6 12 14T 1* 4 5 

Noah Gibson8121
Premier G.A .  - IL

2.4 / 8.650 2.8 / 9.100 2.0 / 8.7502.7 / 8.2003.1 / 8.0503.2 / 8.250D/E:5 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

67.30012.100 10.85010.900 10.85011.15011.450F ina l:

Place: 2 5 4* 12* 14 7 6 

Char lie  A sh8100
New England A ca. - MA

1.2 / 9.450 2.6 / 7.950 1.7 / 8.7002.5 / 8.8502.5 / 8.6003.1 / 8.900D/E:6 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

66.85010.550 10.50011.450 10.95011.20012.200F ina l:

Place: 18 9 2 9 4T 12T 7 

M ario Der ienzo8077
Hanover Gym - PA

2.2 / 8.850 2.6 / 9.100 2.5 / 7.0002.3 / 9.3502.6 / 8.1003.3 / 7.600D/E:7 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

66.10011.900 9.50011.950 11.15010.70010.900F ina l:

Place: 4 8 13T 16 16 5 8 

Jordan Jones8080
HotShots - NY

2.4 / 8.400 2.3 / 8.100 2.5 / 8.1501.7 / 8.9502.6 / 8.2503.4 / 8.450D/E:8 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

65.40010.400 10.65010.850 10.80010.85011.850F ina l:

Place: 14T 13T 21 2 4T 10 9 

M ikey Keow n8120
Premier G.A .  - IL

2.5 / 9.200 2.8 / 8.900 2.0 / 7.9002.6 / 7.7002.6 / 7.6003.3 / 7.750D/E:9 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

65.25011.900 9.90010.300 11.90010.20011.050F ina l:

Place: 5 7 7T 17* 10 17T 10 

T yle r  Brow ne8128
Queen C ity  - OH

1.2 / 9.250 2.6 / 8.350 1.2 / 7.8002.3 / 8.7502.6 / 8.3502.6 / 8.950D/E:10 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.55010.950 9.00011.150 10.75010.95011.750F ina l:

Place: 19T 13T 17T 4 6 11 11 

Covey M ason8083
Impact - NH

2.2 / 9.150 2.8 / 8.650 1.8 / 7.9002.6 / 7.9503.4 / 6.8003.2 / 7.600D/E:11 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.35011.550 9.70010.550 11.55010.20010.800F ina l:
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Place: 10* 11 17T 5* 12 16 12 

Liam  S pr inger8088
InterA ctiv e - IN

2.2 / 9.000 2.5 / 8.300 1.8 / 7.5502.3 / 8.2502.6 / 8.0003.1 / 8.350D/E:12 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.15010.800 9.35010.550 11.40010.60011.450F ina l:

Place: 21 1 19 19 20 8 13 

Niko las  Henderson8098
NTS Gymnastics - FL

2.2 / 8.150 2.4 / 7.350 2.5 / 7.9002.7 / 7.7503.3 / 8.9503.0 / 7.950D/E:13 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.0509.750 10.40010.450 10.35012.45010.650F ina l:

Place: 8 18 3 20 11 12T 14 

T a lin Grover8060
GTC  - GA

1.2 / 9.000 2.4 / 8.450 1.2 / 8.3002.3 / 9.0002.5 / 6.8002.5 / 8.900D/E:14 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

63.05010.850 9.50011.500 10.3009.30011.600F ina l:

Place: 13 16 11 10* 13 19T 15 

Andres Cepeda8033
Charleston Twi.  - SC

1.2 / 9.500 2.4 / 8.200 1.2 / 7.5002.3 / 8.6501.8 / 8.1003.2 / 8.050D/E:15 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.60010.600 8.70011.050 11.1009.90011.250F ina l:

Place: 10* 17 7T 8 17 17T 16 

M ason M ui8107
Oak Park - IL

1.3 / 9.550 2.3 / 7.900 1.7 / 7.3001.9 / 9.0501.9 / 7.5003.1 / 8.350D/E:16 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.45010.200 9.00011.150 11.2509.40011.450F ina l:

Place: 19T 19 9T 22 1* 12T 17 

Penn Yacove tt8055
GAA  - GA

1.2 / 8.250 2.8 / 9.100 2.4 / 7.1002.6 / 8.5003.0 / 6.2003.3 / 7.600D/E:17 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._-0.1 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.15012.100 9.50011.100 9.4509.20010.800F ina l:

Place: 16T 12 9T 21 9 21 18 

Chr is topher Dam on8105
OGI - OH

2.2 / 7.950 2.3 / 8.800 2.3 / 5.8002.0 / 8.9002.5 / 8.0002.6 / 8.350D/E:18 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.00011.200 8.10011.100 10.15010.50010.950F ina l:

Place: 16T 20 16 14T 18T 9 19 

Oren S m a llw ood8040
Chelsea Piers - NY

1.2 / 9.350 2.3 / 7.650 1.9 / 8.0501.9 / 8.7001.5 / 8.0003.0 / 7.950D/E:19 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ -1.0 _._ _.__._ND:

60.9009.950 9.95010.700 10.8508.50010.950F ina l:

Place: 14T 10 20 10* 21 22 20 

Aaron W a lte rs8019
BKGC  - NY

1.2 / 9.500 1.7 / 7.950 1.1 / 6.0002.3 / 8.0501.9 / 8.6502.9 / 8.450D/E:20 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

59.9009.650 7.10010.350 11.10010.65011.050F ina l:

Place: 9 21 15 17* 18T 19T 21 

M ichae l Pr im us8117
Precision South - GA

1.2 / 9.250 2.1 / 7.850 2.4 / 6.3001.7 / 8.9002.3 / 5.8003.0 / 8.550D/E:21 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

59.8509.950 8.70010.800 10.7508.10011.550F ina l:

Place: 22 22 22 12* 22 15 22 

Lucas M cDanie l8116
Precision South - GA

1.2 / 9.450 2.2 / 7.250 2.4 / 7.0001.7 / 8.5501.6 / 7.1502.8 / 8.050D/E:22 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_._-0.3 -2.3 _._ _.__._ND:

57.0509.450 9.40010.250 10.9506.45010.550F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 5  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s
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Place: 13* 1 4 4 2 1 1 

Dar ius  Capr is8123
Premier W est - IL

2.2 / 9.350 2.3 / 9.550 2.8 / 9.3502.6 / 8.9503.3 / 9.2503.3 / 8.450D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.30.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.40.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

72.90012.250 12.45011.750 11.85012.85011.750F ina l:

Place: 7 7* 1T 1 1 14T 2 

Cayden Yam at8001
AAG Northbrook - IL

3.2 / 9.150 2.6 / 9.450 2.5 / 7.3502.5 / 9.1003.0 / 8.5003.4 / 8.600D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.30.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

70.15012.350 9.85011.800 12.55011.50012.100F ina l:

Place: 2 5 6 6 9 5 3 

Colton Jones8134
Roswell - GA

2.2 / 9.200 2.3 / 8.750 2.1 / 8.9502.4 / 8.9002.9 / 8.7003.4 / 9.150D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

70.05011.150 11.25011.500 11.70011.70012.750F ina l:

Place: 1 10* 11* 3 4T 11 4 

Jone ll C ana les8090
Interstate  - MA

2.3 / 9.550 2.5 / 9.250 2.5 / 8.1002.5 / 8.3002.8 / 7.9503.4 / 9.350D/E:4 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.30.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

69.50012.050 10.60010.800 12.25010.75013.050F ina l:

Place: 13* 6 1T 12* 4T 6 5 

M itche ll M oul8078
Hanover Gym - PA

2.2 / 8.850 2.7 / 9.150 2.0 / 8.9002.6 / 9.0002.7 / 8.7503.3 / 8.450D/E:5 
0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

69.40012.050 11.10011.800 11.15011.55011.750F ina l:

Place: 9T 9 1T 17T 3 4 6 

Dom inic S htonyk8072
Gymkhana - IL

2.4 / 8.400 2.8 / 9.100 1.8 / 9.2002.3 / 9.2002.5 / 8.7003.5 / 8.500D/E:6 
0.000 / 0.30.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

69.30012.100 11.30011.800 10.80011.30012.000F ina l:

Place: 3 7* 9 9T 20 7* 7 

S am ue l Ca llander8101
New England A ca. - MA

2.2 / 9.000 2.4 / 8.050 1.8 / 8.8502.4 / 8.6503.0 / 8.5003.0 / 9.150D/E:7 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

67.50010.450 10.75011.150 11.30011.50012.350F ina l:

Place: 11T 10* 8 5 8 9* 8 

Julian Der le th8132
RGA  - NY

2.2 / 9.250 2.3 / 8.800 1.8 / 8.8002.3 / 8.8502.8 / 7.9503.1 / 8.600D/E:8 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

67.45011.200 10.70011.250 11.75010.75011.800F ina l:

Place: 8 4 13 7 12 12 9 

Gabe  M ackr is8127
Queen C ity  - OH

2.4 / 9.050 2.5 / 8.400 1.7 / 8.3002.6 / 8.0502.5 / 9.1503.3 / 8.650D/E:9 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

67.10010.900 10.00010.650 11.65011.85012.050F ina l:

Place: 11T 16 14 23 10 2 10 

Jordan Benitez  Aguile ra8026
Capita l - VA

2.2 / 7.800 2.4 / 8.600 2.1 / 9.2002.6 / 8.0002.8 / 7.4003.3 / 8.500D/E:10 
0.000 / 0.30.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

65.30011.100 11.60010.600 10.00010.20011.800F ina l:

Place: 5 22 11* 12* 6 17 11 

Cooper P icka rd9283
GymTek - TN

2.2 / 8.850 2.5 / 8.800 1.9 / 7.7502.5 / 8.3003.0 / 6.9002.9 / 9.100D/E:11 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

65.10011.400 9.65010.800 11.1509.90012.200F ina l:
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Place: 6 19T 15 19 13 9* 12 

T yle r  Bilyj8113
Parkettes - PA

1.2 / 9.250 2.7 / 8.100 1.8 / 8.8002.5 / 8.0001.9 / 8.1003.3 / 8.750D/E:12 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.90010.800 10.70010.500 10.75010.00012.150F ina l:

Place: 19 13 7 20 7 13 13 

M ax Ka fe l8108
Oak Park - IL

1.2 / 9.150 2.4 / 8.850 1.7 / 8.2501.9 / 9.2001.8 / 8.7003.0 / 7.800D/E:13 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.65011.350 9.95011.400 10.55010.60010.800F ina l:

Place: 17 3 19 9T 23 3 14 

Haydon R icha rdson8160
TGR - FL

1.3 / 9.600 1.7 / 5.850 2.5 / 8.8502.3 / 7.8503.2 / 8.7503.3 / 7.950D/E:14 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.7507.550 11.45010.150 11.30012.05011.250F ina l:

Place: 18 2 23 8 19 18 15 

Jacob M arke lz8119
Premier G.A .  - IL

2.2 / 8.950 2.6 / 7.900 2.5 / 7.1002.8 / 6.2503.2 / 8.9003.5 / 7.350D/E:15 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.65010.500 9.6009.050 11.35012.30010.850F ina l:

Place: 15 17 5 16 16T 20 16 

M eyan S hah8114
Precision - PA

1.2 / 9.400 2.3 / 8.300 1.2 / 7.7501.8 / 9.4502.6 / 7.5503.2 / 8.250D/E:16 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.60010.600 8.95011.550 10.90010.15011.450F ina l:

Place: 20 14T 10 11 21 16 17 

Benjam in Hodgson8013
A rtist ic Sports - PA

1.2 / 9.600 2.2 / 8.150 1.8 / 8.0001.7 / 9.1002.5 / 7.8002.3 / 8.450D/E:17 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.40010.350 9.80011.000 11.20010.30010.750F ina l:

Place: 22T 21 18 15 18 7* 18 

Edoardo Bonini8036
Chelsea Piers - NY

1.3 / 9.450 2.7 / 7.850 1.8 / 8.8502.5 / 7.7001.8 / 8.1503.1 / 6.900D/E:18 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.50010.550 10.75010.200 11.0509.95010.000F ina l:

Place: 4 14T 21 14 15 21 19 

Evan M uls tay8065
Gym Michiana - IN

2.2 / 8.800 2.4 / 8.250 1.8 / 6.4001.9 / 7.9002.2 / 8.1003.2 / 8.900D/E:19 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.35010.650 8.2009.800 11.10010.30012.300F ina l:

Place: 16 12 17 17T 11 22 20 

Luke  Dannhausen8086
Integrity  A thl.  - OH

2.2 / 8.800 2.7 / 8.350 1.7 / 6.3002.4 / 7.9002.7 / 7.9503.2 / 8.100D/E:20 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

62.10011.050 8.00010.300 10.80010.65011.300F ina l:

Place: 9T 23 20 2 22 19 21 

T yle r  S ta rk8034
Charleston Twi.  - SC

2.5 / 9.550 2.8 / 6.500 2.0 / 7.1502.7 / 7.1502.5 / 7.6003.1 / 8.800D/E:21 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ -1.0 _._ _.__._ND:

61.8509.300 9.1509.850 12.4509.10012.000F ina l:

Place: 21 19T 22 22 16T 14T 22 

Ka iden S adle r8004
Aeria l East - VA

1.6 / 8.500 2.7 / 7.900 2.4 / 7.4502.1 / 7.3502.8 / 7.2003.1 / 7.050D/E:22 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

60.15010.600 9.8509.450 10.10010.00010.150F ina l:
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Place: 22T 18 16 21 14 23 23 

Bennett Go in8159
TGAC  - TN

1.2 / 9.050 2.5 / 8.200 0.0 / 0.0001.9 / 8.5502.5 / 7.5502.4 / 7.600D/E:23 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

51.65010.700 0.00010.450 10.45010.05010.000F ina l:
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Place: 4T 1T 12T 4 1 4 1 

Danie l V a rshavsky8002
AAG Northbrook - IL

2.2 / 9.200 2.7 / 9.550 2.8 / 8.6002.7 / 8.2003.5 / 8.1503.6 / 8.450D/E:1 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.40.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

70.45012.650 11.50010.900 11.70011.65012.050F ina l:

Place: 6T 7 4 15T 4 2 2 

M ason Harder8052
F lip Force - NC

1.2 / 9.500 2.4 / 9.350 2.5 / 9.0002.4 / 8.9503.0 / 8.4503.3 / 8.600D/E:2 
0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.30.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

69.85012.050 11.70011.550 11.10011.45012.000F ina l:

Place: 3 12 5* 5 2 10 3 

T yle r  S perrazzo8157
Stumpfs - NY

2.4 / 9.000 2.8 / 9.400 1.8 / 8.5002.3 / 8.9503.1 / 7.7003.2 / 8.800D/E:3 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.30.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

68.75012.500 10.30011.450 11.60010.80012.100F ina l:

Place: 11 8 2* 7* 12T 6 4 

Kevin Choi8050
EVO  Gymnastics - FL

1.3 / 9.800 2.4 / 8.600 1.8 / 8.9002.4 / 9.1002.9 / 8.5002.6 / 9.100D/E:4 
0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

68.50011.100 10.90011.700 11.50011.40011.900F ina l:

Place: 4T 10 21 3 6* 3 5 

S im on Avshar ian8064
Gym America  - MI

2.2 / 9.350 2.8 / 8.700 2.0 / 9.2501.8 / 9.0502.6 / 8.5003.1 / 8.850D/E:5 
0.000 / 0.30.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ -1.0 _.__._ND:

68.20011.600 11.55010.050 11.85011.10012.050F ina l:

Place: 6T 15 11 6 3 8 6 

Landon Lautz8144
Sa lto - W I

2.2 / 9.150 2.8 / 9.100 2.7 / 7.9002.5 / 8.4502.6 / 7.9503.6 / 8.400D/E:6 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

67.75012.100 10.60010.950 11.55010.55012.000F ina l:

Place: 13T 16 14T 7* 10 1 7 

Beau Culbe rtson8014
Axce lerate  - NC

1.3 / 9.800 2.6 / 8.650 2.7 / 8.9002.6 / 8.2502.6 / 7.6503.1 / 8.500D/E:7 
0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

67.35011.350 11.80010.850 11.50010.25011.600F ina l:

Place: 19T 5T 1 11 16T 5 8 

Henry M aka8143
Sa lto - W I

2.4 / 8.850 2.7 / 8.150 2.7 / 8.4002.6 / 9.1002.8 / 8.6003.7 / 6.850D/E:8 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

67.25010.850 11.10011.900 11.35011.50010.550F ina l:

Place: 2 9 20 21 8T 13 9 

W alke r Corbin8024
C .S.  Gymnastics - NJ

2.4 / 8.200 2.6 / 8.700 1.8 / 8.3502.7 / 7.8502.5 / 8.6003.4 / 8.850D/E:9 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

66.25011.400 10.15010.550 10.60011.20012.350F ina l:

Place: 21 4 5* 10 6* 18 10T

JonJon Rodr iguez8075
Gymnastics USA  - FL

1.3 / 9.750 2.8 / 8.700 1.7 / 7.7502.3 / 8.9502.8 / 8.7003.0 / 7.600D/E:10T
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.4D+/E+:

_._-0.1 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

66.05011.600 9.45011.450 11.45011.60010.500F ina l:

Place: 6* 18 2* 1* 16T 17 10T

Gabr ie l Gordon8109
Pa lmetto G.A .  - SC

2.4 / 9.300 2.4 / 8.450 1.8 / 7.7002.4 / 9.1003.0 / 7.0002.7 / 9.100D/E:10T
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

66.05010.850 9.50011.700 12.00010.00012.000F ina l:
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Place: 12 13 8 13T 14 16 12T

Robby Anderson8089
InterA ctiv e - IN

2.2 / 8.850 2.7 / 8.350 1.8 / 8.0002.3 / 8.8502.6 / 8.1502.5 / 9.050D/E:12T
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

65.75011.050 9.80011.250 11.15010.75011.750F ina l:

Place: 6T 11 16 7T 19 14 12T

T ibe r io  Paddock8022
Blaze - NY

2.4 / 8.900 2.6 / 7.900 1.8 / 8.2002.4 / 8.3502.6 / 8.4003.2 / 8.700D/E:12T
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

65.75010.500 10.00010.750 11.50011.00012.000F ina l:

Place: 18 17 10 13T 8T 11 14 

Gabr ie l Gadbois8118
Premier G.A .  - IL

2.4 / 8.650 3.1 / 8.300 1.8 / 8.4502.5 / 8.5503.2 / 7.0003.5 / 7.450D/E:14 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

65.00011.400 10.25011.050 11.15010.20010.950F ina l:

Place: 1 21 23 12 5 7 15 

David M astin8061
GTC  Ohio - OH

2.4 / 8.800 2.4 / 9.050 2.2 / 8.4502.6 / 6.8502.6 / 6.8003.3 / 9.000D/E:15 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

64.85011.650 10.6509.450 11.2009.40012.500F ina l:

Place: 15 1T 22 22 15 9 16 

Colin Ger lach8053
G.A .  Charleston - SC

2.4 / 8.150 2.5 / 8.500 1.7 / 8.6002.0 / 7.9003.1 / 8.5503.2 / 8.100D/E:16 
0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.80011.000 10.4009.900 10.55011.65011.300F ina l:

Place: 13T 5T 18T 1* 21 20T 17 

Andr iy Hodovanyi8000
AAG Northbrook - IL

2.4 / 9.300 2.4 / 7.150 1.9 / 7.1002.5 / 8.1503.2 / 8.3003.5 / 8.100D/E:17 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

64.3009.550 9.00010.650 12.00011.50011.600F ina l:

Place: 23 1T 14T 23 11 12 18 

Carte r  Quitte r8009
A ll Amr.  F lames - MI

2.2 / 8.250 2.3 / 8.800 1.8 / 8.4002.5 / 8.3502.9 / 8.6503.4 / 6.000D/E:18 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.75011.200 10.20010.850 10.45011.6509.400F ina l:

Place: 17 14 9 20 18 19 19 

Benjam in W hee le r8048
EVO  Gymnastics - FL

1.3 / 9.200 2.1 / 8.550 1.8 / 7.5001.7 / 9.2002.9 / 7.7002.3 / 8.700D/E:19 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

63.65010.650 9.30011.200 10.80010.60011.100F ina l:

Place: 6* 20 7 15T 23 20T 20 

Brecken Hom eyer8027
Carolina Gym - SC

2.2 / 8.800 2.1 / 7.150 1.4 / 7.6001.7 / 9.4001.9 / 7.8502.7 / 9.100D/E:20 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.3 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

62.5009.250 9.00011.400 11.1009.75012.000F ina l:

Place: 16 23 18T 18* 12T 15 21 

Ben Pascha ll8015
Axce lerate  - NC

1.2 / 9.400 2.3 / 8.700 2.3 / 7.6001.7 / 8.8502.0 / 6.2003.0 / 8.200D/E:21 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ -1.0 _._ _.__._ND:

60.95011.100 9.90010.650 10.9007.20011.200F ina l:

Place: 19T 19 17 18* 22 23 22 

A le jandro S anchez8166
Top Contenders - FL

1.2 / 9.400 2.4 / 7.050 1.2 / 7.4002.3 / 8.4001.9 / 7.9002.5 / 8.050D/E:22 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

60.0009.450 8.60010.700 10.9009.80010.550F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 5  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s
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P rin te d : 4 /2 6 /2 0 2 5  1 1 :5 3 :2 9  A M

Me n /  8 /  8_Y outh_D
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
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Place: 22 22 12T 17 20 22 23 

Ow en T ana8174
W orld C lass - FL

1.3 / 9.450 2.2 / 7.500 1.7 / 7.2001.8 / 8.9001.9 / 7.4501.1 / 8.700D/E:23 
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.2 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.3D+/E+:

_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

59.5009.700 8.90010.900 11.0509.3509.600F ina l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 5  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T w is te r G y m n a s t ic s


